XP PowerJSE08 Series DC-DC Converter
xxx Series
Notes
1. Input currents measured at nominal input voltage. 2. Maximum capacitive load is per output.
� Regulated Single & Dual Output
� 2:1 Input Range
� DIP16 Package

Dimensions:
JSE08:
0.94 x 0.54 x 0.31� (23.8 x 13.7 x 8.0 mm)
8 Watts
Models & Ratings
Input voltage Output voltage Output current
Input current(1) Maximum
capacitive load(2)
Efficiency Model number
No load Full load
9-18V
3V3 1600 mA
10 mA
565 mA 680 μF 78% JSE0812S3V3
5 V 1600 mA 825 mA 680 μF 81% JSE0812S05
12 V 665 mA 790 mA  330 μF 84% JSE0812S12
15 V 535 mA 795 mA 330 μF 84% JSE0812S15
24 V 335 mA 790 mA 150 μF 85% JSE0812S24
±12 V ±335 mA 790 mA ±150 μF 85% JSE0812D12
±15 V ±265 mA 790 mA ±150 μF 84% JSE0812D15
18-36V
3V3 1600 mA
10 mA
280 mA 680 μF 78% JSE0824S3V3
5 V 1600 mA 405 mA 680 μF 82% JSE0824S05
12 V 665 mA 390 mA 330 μF 85% JSE0824S12
15 V 535 mA 395 mA 330 μF 85% JSE0824S15
24 V 335 mA 390 mA 150 μF 86% JSE0824S24
±12 V ±335 mA 395 mA ±150 μF 85% JSE0824D12
±15 V ±265 mA 385 mA ±150 μF 86% JSE0824D15
36-75V
3V3 1600 mA
8 mA
140 mA 680 μF 78% JSE0848S3V3
5 V 1600 mA 205 mA 680 μF 81% JSE0848S05
12 V 665 mA 195 mA 330 μF 85% JSE0848S12
15 V 535 mA 195 mA 330 μF 85% JSE0848S15
24 V 335 mA 195 mA 150 μF 86% JSE0848S24
±12 V ±335 mA 195 mA ±150 μF 86% JSE0848D12
±15 V ±265 mA 195 mA ±150 μF 86% JSE0848D15
1 7 8
16 10 9
Bottom View
1